
Ansicht   Süd - Ost  Haus 6 Ansicht   Nord - West  Haus 6

Ansicht   Süd - Ost  Haus 8 Ansicht   Nord - West  Haus 8

NA

Schutzraum

Einstellhalle Pw

Einstellhalle Pw

Container

Offene Pergola (Draht)

EINAUS

Offene Pergola (Draht)

1.OG +2.78 / 420.30

EG ±0.00 / 417.52

UG -2.78 / 414.74

2.OG +5.56 / 423.08

DG 8.34 / 425.86

Dach 11.12 / 428.64

KG -5.59 / 411.93

41
5.

50

41
5.

14

gew. terrain an gebäude

41
4.

79

41
4.

63

1.OG+2.78 / 420.30

EG±0.00 / 417.52

UG-2.78 / 414.74

2.OG+5.56 / 423.08

DG8.34 / 425.86

Dach11.12 / 428.64

KG-5.59 / 411.93

41
5.

33

4 1
5.

34

gew. terrain an gebäude

41
5.

28

41
4.

86

1.OG +2.78 / 418.98

EG ±0.00 / 416.20

UG -2.78 / 413.42

2.OG +5.56 / 421.76

DG 8.34 / 424.54

Dach 11.12 / 427.32

KG -5.56 / 410.64

41
5.

75

41
5.

73

gew. terrain an gebäude

41
5.

23

41
4.

86

1.OG+2.78 / 418.98

EG±0.00 / 416.20

UG-2.78 / 413.42

2.OG+5.56 / 421.76

DG8.34 / 424.54

Dach11.12 / 427.32

KG-5.56 / 410.64

41
5.

25

41
5.

3 5

Trottoir

41
3.

47

41
3.

64

410.00 M.ü.M      
410.00 M.ü.M      

410.00 M.ü.M      410.00 M.ü.M      

Trottoir


